DDD INTERNAJIONAL
NUCLEAR CORPORATION

January 19, 1970

The following is the record of inclination on the International Nuclear Corporation,
Nappi No. 1, Unit Letter M, 660 feet from the South lines and 660 feet from the
West lines of Section 23, Township 16 South, Range 33 East, Lea County, New Mexico.

Depth (Feet) Degrees Displacement (Feet) Accumulative
: Displacement (Feet)

300 4 1.31 1.31
1000 i 3.05 4.36
1818 3 7.14 11.50
2318 1 2.18 13.68
2600 14 7.38 21.06
2727 1% 2.77 23.83
3150 % 1.84 25.67
3570 3/4 k.97 30.64
3950 3/h 3.92 34.56
4250 % 6.54 41.10
4400 ] 3.40 hh.zo
4595 | 8.15 52.65
5322 3 3.79 56.44
5496 3 1.78 58.22
5700 % 2.03 60.25
5932 3 6.34 66.59
6658 % 3.28 69.87
7410 3 6.56 76.43
8130 3 6.29 82.72
8600 | 8.20 90.92
9470 1-3/4 26.57 117.49
10270 3 41,87 159.36
10412 2 4,96 164.32
10840 14 9.33 173.65
Total Displacement 173.65"

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared p.1. Kk Rittenhouse
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being
duly sworn, on oath states that he is the person that is acting at the direction and
on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument, and that such

well was not intentionally deviated from the veii;;;éii;;;§oe:;;;¢¢, i

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 19th day of January, 13970.

- County, Texas _
106 MID-AMERICA BUILDING o MIDLAND. TEXAS 79701 o (915) 684.3745



